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Turkish Athletic Federastion

3.İnternational Sprint and Relay Challenge 
Cup

National: 

Date 10-11 June 2017

Event 3.İnternational Sprint and Relay Challenge Cup

Number of athletes:

Country Erzurum-TUR

Categories



100 M. FİNAL

Women

WR: Griffith Joyner Florence  USA 10.49

ER: Arron Christine  FRA 10.73
18:03 CR:

WIND: +1.1 WIND:

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT PB/SB

1 1 8 MİZGİN AY 1.01.2000 TUR U18 11.58 NYR

2 11 ELİF POLAT 23.01.1999 TUR U20 12.63 5 2 5 EDANUR KILIÇ 10.07.1999 TUR U20 12.13

3 48 HAVVA AKTAŞ 6.10.1996 TUR U23 12.59 4 3 26 YUDUM İLİKSİZ 22.02.1997 TUR 12.30

4 8 MİZGİN AY 1.01.2000 TUR U18 11.58 1 4 48 HAVVA AKTAŞ 6.10.1996 TUR U23 12.59

5 5 EDANUR KILIÇ 10.07.1999 TUR U20 12.13 2 5 11 ELİF POLAT 23.01.1999 TUR U20 12.63

6 26 YUDUM İLİKSİZ 22.02.1997 TUR 12.30 3 6 18 ECENAZ KARA 3.04.2000 TUR U18 13.05

7 18 ECENAZ KARA 3.04.2000 TUR U18 13.05 6
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Turkish Athletic Federation

3.İnternational Sprint and Relay Challenge Cup

Event: Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat : 11:10

11 June 2017 Sunday
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Category: 

START LIST RESULT



200m.

Women

WR: Griffith Joyner Florence  USA 21.34

ER:
Koch Marita  GDR
Drechsler Heike  GDR 21.63

CR:

18:03 WIND: +0.8

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT PB/SB

1 1 8 MİZGİN AY 1.01.2000 TUR U18 23.95 NYR

2 26 YUDUM İLİKSİZ 22.02.1997 TUR DNS - 2 5 EDANUR KILIÇ 10.07.1999 TUR U20 25.33

3 11 ELİF POLAT 23.01.1999 TUR U20 26.12 3 3 11 ELİF POLAT 23.01.1999 TUR U20 26.12

4 8 MİZGİN AY 1.01.2000 TUR U18 23.95 1 4 18 ECENAZ KARA 3.04.2000 TUR U18 27.49

5 5 EDANUR KILIÇ 10.07.1999 TUR U20 25.33 2 - 26 YUDUM İLİKSİZ 22.02.1997 TUR DNS

6 48 HAVVA AKTAŞ 6.10.1996 TUR U23 DNS - - 48 HAVVA AKTAŞ 6.10.1996 TUR U23 DNS

7 18 ECENAZ KARA 3.04.2000 TUR U18 27.49 4

8

Category: 18:15Time-Saat :

START LIST RESULT

Turkish Athletic Federation

3.İnternational Sprint and Relay Challenge Cup

Event: 11 June 2017 SundayDate-Tarih   :



400m.

Women

WR: Koch Marita  GDR 47.60

ER: Koch Marita  GDR 47.60

18:03 CR:

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT PB/SB

1 1 28 EMEL ŞANLI 7.07.1993 TUR 55.28

2 2 73 MERYEM KASAP 5.01.1992 TUR 55.44

3 51 MEDİNE ÖKTE 4.06.2000 TUR U20 DNS - 3 40 RÜYA KAYA 15.03.1997 TUR 57.44

4 71 LEYLA YANARDAĞ 3.07.2000 TUR U18 DNS - 4 82 ZEHRA ORAL 13.02.2003 TUR U18 59.26

5 82 ZEHRA ORAL 13.02.2003 TUR U18 59.26 4 - 51 MEDİNE ÖKTE 4.06.2000 TUR U20 DNS

6 70
KARDELEN 
YILDIRIM

1.11.1999 TUR U20 DNS DNS - 71 LEYLA YANARDAĞ 3.07.2000 TUR U18 DNS

7 64 FADİME KOŞAR 12.06.1999 TUR U20 DNS DNS - 70
KARDELEN 
YILDIRIM

1.11.1999 TUR U20 DNS

8 - 64 FADİME KOŞAR 12.06.1999 TUR U20 DNS

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT - 32
NIHAN KARUK 
ELMAS

28.09.1989 TUR DNS

1 - 66 HAZAL CENGİZ 28.01.1997 TUR U23 DNS

2

3 32
NIHAN KARUK 
ELMAS

28.09.1989 TUR DNS -

4 28 EMEL ŞANLI 7.07.1993 TUR 55.28 1

5 73 MERYEM KASAP 5.01.1992 TUR 55.44 2

6 40 RÜYA KAYA 15.03.1997 TUR 57.44 3

7 66 HAZAL CENGİZ 28.01.1997 TUR U23 DNS -

8

Turkish Athletic Federation

3.İnternational Sprint and Relay Challenge Cup
Event: Date-Tarih   : 11 June 2017 Sunday

Category: Time-Saat : 16:45

START LIST RESULT



100 M. HURDLES FINAL

Women

WR: Donkova Yordanka BUL 12.21
ER: Donkova Yordanka BUL 12.21

18:03 CR:

Hurdles Heigth: 76.2 cm. WIND: -2.6

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT PB/SB

1 1 43 ŞEVVAL AYAZ 25.09.2000 TUR U18 14.60

2

3

4 43 ŞEVVAL AYAZ 25.09.2000 TUR U18 14.60 1

5

6

7

8

Hurdles Heigth: 84  cm.

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT

1 - 14 ÖZGE SOYLU 31.07.1995 TUR U23 DNS

2

3

4 14 ÖZGE SOYLU 31.07.1995 TUR U23 DNS -

5

6

7

8

START LIST RESULT

U23

Turkish Athletic Federation

3.İnternational Sprint and Relay Challenge Cup

Category: 

Event: Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :

10 June 2017 Saturday

17:00
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4x100m.

Women

WR: USA 40.82
ER: GDR 41.37

18:03 CR: Balencia Terra ı Mar  ESP 43.84

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT

1 1

18
43
77
8

ECENAZ KARA
ŞEVVAL AYAZ
SİMAY ÖZÇİFTÇİ
MİZGİN AY

03.04.2000
25.09.2000
24.03.2003
01.01.2000

TUR U18 47.37

2 2

11
5

68
67

ELİF POLAT
EDANUR KILIÇ
İREM USTA
İPEK USTA

23.01.1999
10.07.1999
01.11.2000
01.11.2000

TUR U20 47.84

3

18
43
77
8

ECENAZ KARA
ŞEVVAL AYAZ
SİMAY ÖZÇİFTÇİ
MİZGİN AY

03.04.2000
25.09.2000
24.03.2003
01.01.2000

TUR U18 47.37 1 3

48
26
66
14

HAVVA AKTAŞ
YUDUM İLİKSİZ
HAZAL CENGİZ
ÖZGE SOYLU

06.10.1996
22.02.1997
28.01.1997
31.07.1995

TUR U23 48.77

4

48
26
66
14

HAVVA AKTAŞ
YUDUM İLİKSİZ
HAZAL CENGİZ
ÖZGE SOYLU

06.10.1996
22.02.1997
28.01.1997
31.07.1995

TUR U23 48.77 3

5

11
5

68
67

ELİF POLAT
EDANUR KILIÇ
İREM USTA
İPEK USTA

23.01.1999
10.07.1999
01.11.2000
01.11.2000

TUR U20 47.84 2

6

7

8

START LIST RESULT

Turkish Athletic Federation

3.İnternational Sprint and Relay Challenge Cup

Event: Date-Tarih   : 10 June 2017 Saturday

Category: Time-Saat : 18:00



4x400m.

Women

WR: USSR 3:15.17

ER: USSR 3:15.17

18:03 CR: RUS SPORT CLUB LUCH 3:28.75

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT

1 1

32
73
95
28

NIHAN KARUK ELMAS
MERYEM KASAP
DAMLA ÇELİK
EMEL ŞANLI

28.09.1989
05.01.1992
26.06.1997
07.07.1993

TUR 3:50.38

2 2

26
40
66
37

YUDUM İLİKSİZ
RÜYA KAYA
HAZAL CENGİZ
BÜŞRA YILDIRIM

22.02.1997
15.03.1997
28.01.1997
10.05.1996

TUR U23 3:56.48

3

11
70
5

64

ELİF POLAT
KARDELEN YILDIRIM
EDANUR KILIÇ
FADİME KOŞAR

23.01.1999
01.11.1999
10.07.1999
12.06.1999

TUR U20 4:15.30 4 3

71
94
82
8

LEYLA YANARDAĞ
KÜBRA TATAR
ZEHRA ORAL
MİZGİN AY

03.07.2000
15.10.2001
13.02.2003
01.01.2000

TUR U18 3:58.51

4

32
73
95
28

NIHAN KARUK ELMAS
MERYEM KASAP
DAMLA ÇELİK
EMEL ŞANLI

28.09.1989
05.01.1992
26.06.1997
07.07.1993

TUR 3:50.38 1 4

11
70
5

64

ELİF POLAT
KARDELEN YILDIRIM
EDANUR KILIÇ
FADİME KOŞAR

23.01.1999
01.11.1999
10.07.1999
12.06.1999

TUR U20 4:15.30

5

26
40
66
37

YUDUM İLİKSİZ
RÜYA KAYA
HAZAL CENGİZ
BÜŞRA YILDIRIM

22.02.1997
15.03.1997
28.01.1997
10.05.1996

TUR U23 3:56.48 2

6

71
94
82
8

LEYLA YANARDAĞ
KÜBRA TATAR
ZEHRA ORAL
MİZGİN AY

03.07.2000
15.10.2001
13.02.2003
01.01.2000

TUR U18 3:58.51 3

7

8

Turkish Athletic Federation

3.İnternational Sprint and Relay Challenge Cup

Event: Date-Tarih   : 10 June 2017 Saturday

START LIST RESULT

Category: Time-Saat : 17:30


